
*NON-PROFIT (June 2022)
RATES & FEES

$350
$100/hour

$200
$75/hour

$100
$25/hour

$80
$20/hour

$100/day

$120.00
$30/hour

$100
$25/hour

$200

Varies

$500

Varies

$100
$25/hour

$75/day

$150
$200

$100/day

NON-REFUNDABLE 50% OF TOTAL RENTAL (LESS BOOKING DEPOSIT):

REFUNDABLE SECURITY/DAMAGE DEPOSIT:

REMAINING RENTAL BALANCE:
(Due at load-in)

(Due 30 days before load-in)

(Due at load-in - refunded within 30 days of load-out, 
minus damages)

THE PEARL
THE PEARLSTINE THEATRE AT CHARLESTON STAGE'S
WEST ASHLEY THEATRE CENTER

CLEANING FEE:

STEWARD/TECH DIRECTOR:

REQUIRED STAFFING & LABOR FEES:

First 4 hours:
Additional hours:

*Denotes fee not required for 
rehearsal/load-in.

*HOUSE MANAGER:
First 4 hours:

Additional hours:

RENTAL FEES:

PERFORMANCE:
First 4 hours:

Additional hours:

(*Must provide written proof of 
non-profit status)

REHEARSAL/LOAD-IN:
First 4 hours:

Additional hours:

OPTIONAL ADDITIONAL FEES:

HD LASER PROJECTOR  AND AUTOMATED SCREEN USEAGE:

OPTIONAL STAFFING & LABOR FEES:

ADDITIONAL TECHNICIAN:
First 4 hours:

Additional hours:

*PUBLIC SERVICE OFFICER:
First 4 hours:

Additional hours:

REQUIRED DEPOSITS/PAYMENTS:

NON-REFUNDABLE BOOKING DEPOSIT:
(Secures date - due at booking)

DIGITAL PIANO RENTAL:
(Based on availability)

USE OF STUDIO TWO FOR GREEN ROOM/HOLDING/ETC.
First 4 hours:

Additional hours:

(HDMI connetion)

MARQUEE RENTAL (2 weeks prior to event):
Renter provided poster

CSC  printed poster (renter provides digital artwork to specifications)


