THE PEARL

THE PEARLSTINE THEATRE AT CHARLESTON STAGE'S

WEST ASHLEY THEATRE CENTER

RENTAL FEES:

*NON-PROFIT (June 2022)

RATES & FEES

(*Must provide written proof of non-profit status)

RENTAET EES.		
	PERFORMANCE:	
	First 4 hours:	\$350
	Additional hours:	\$100/hour
	REHEARSAL/LOAD-IN:	
	First 4 hours:	\$200
	Additional hours:	\$75/hour
REQUIRED STAFFING & LABOR FEES:		
*Denotes fee not required for	STEWARD/TECH DIRECTOR:	
rehearsal/load-in.	First 4 hours:	\$100
	Additional hours:	\$25/hour
	*HOUSE MANAGER:	
	First 4 hours:	\$80
	Additional hours:	\$20/hour
	CLEANING FEE:	\$100/day
	*PUBLIC SERVICE OFFICER:	
	First 4 hours:	\$120.00
	Additional hours:	\$30/hour
OPTIONAL STAFFING & LABOR FEES:		
	ADDITIONAL TECHNICIAN:	
	First 4 hours:	\$100
	Additional hours:	\$25/hour
REQUIRED DEPOSITS/PAYMENTS:		
	NON-REFUNDABLE BOOKING DEPOSIT:	\$200
	(Secures date - due at booking)	
NON-REFUNDABLE 50% OF TOTAL RENTAL (LESS BOOKING DEPOSIT):		Varies
	(Due 30 days before load-in)	valles
		4500
	REFUNDABLE SECURITY/DAMAGE DEPOSIT: (Due at load-in - refunded within 30 days of load-out,	\$500
	minus damages)	
		. <i>.</i> .
	REMAINING RENTAL BALANCE: (Due at load-in)	Varies
	(200 0000)	
OPTIONAL ADDITIONAL FEES:		
USE O	F STUDIO TWO FOR GREEN ROOM/HOLDING/ETC.	
	First 4 hours: Additional hours:	\$100 \$25 /b avr
	Additional Hours.	\$25/hour
HD LASEI	R PROJECTOR AND AUTOMATED SCREEN USEAGE:	\$75/day
	(HDMI connetion)	
	MARQUEE RENTAL (2 weeks prior to event):	
	Renter provided poster	\$150
CSC printed po	oster (renter provides digital artwork to specifications)	\$200

DIGITAL PIANO RENTAL: \$100/day (Based on availability)